




CHEF RECOMENDATION
PHOTO





OUR CHAIRMAN’S
FAVOURITES

Crispy Chicken Spring Rolls
炸鸡肉春卷

Small 小:  IDR 141,750 | Large 大: IDR 198,000

Seafood Paradise Soup with Prawn, Fish Maw, Squid and 
Crab Meat

海鲜汤(鱼肚，鲜虾，鱿鱼，蟹肉)
Small 小: IDR 170,000
Large大: IDR 235,000

Stemed Fish “Hong Kong Style” with Soya Sauce and Spring 
Onion

港式风味, 清蒸，搭配酱油、香菜、青葱

Seasonal Price

Wok-fried Mud Crab with Black Pepper Sauce
黑胡椒酱炒蟹

Deep-fried Prawns with Salted Egg
香辣咸蛋，搭配咖喱叶，辣椒

Small 小:  IDR 235,000 | Large 大: IDR 382,000

Deep-fried Boneless Chicken in Lemon Sauce
柠檬酱无骨炸鸡

Small 小:  IDR 155,000 | Large 大: IDR 273,000

Seared Beef Tenderloin with Shimeji Mushrooms in Honey
Pepper Sauce

煎香牛肉嫩肩配香菇蜂蜜胡椒酱
Small 小:  IDR 170,000 | Large 大: IDR 258,000

我们主席的最爱

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



Crispy Chicken Spring Rolls
炸鸡肉春卷



APPETISERS

HOT 热菜

Crispy Chicken Spring Rolls
炸鸡肉春卷

Small 小:  IDR 141,750
Large 大: IDR 198,000

Crispy Vegetables Spring Rolls
炸蔬菜春卷

Small 小:  IDR 103,000
Large 大: IDR 155,000

COLD 冷盘

Prawn and Seasonal Fruit Salad with Mayo
鲜虾和时令水果沙拉
Small 小:  IDR 141,750
Large 大: IDR 207,900

Green Papaya Salad with Carrots, Cucumber and Fresh 
Prawns with Sweet Chilli Sauce

青木瓜，鲜虾，红萝卜和黄瓜沙拉配甜辣椒酱
Small 小:  IDR 135,000
Large 大: IDR 198,000

前菜

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



THICK SOUP 羹汤
Seafood Paradise Soup with Prawn, Fish 
Maw, Squid and Crab Meat
海鲜汤（鱼肚，鲜虾，鱿鱼，蟹肉)



SOUP

CLEAR SOUP 清汤
Double Boiled Cordyceps with Fish Maw Soup

冬虫夏草鱼肚煨汤
Small 小:  IDR 199,500
Large 大: IDR 352,000

Fish Maw Soup with Carrot, Wood Ear Mushroom and 
Spring Onion Soup

黑木耳鱼肚汤
Small 小:  IDR 189,000
Large 大: IDR 310,000

Winter Melon Soup with Chicken
冬瓜炖鸡汤

Small 小:  IDR 189,000
Large 大: IDR 310,000

THICK SOUP 羹汤
Crab Stick, Corn and Seaweed Soup

蟹肉玉米海带汤
Small 小:  IDR 170,000
Large 大: IDR 235,000

Seafood Paradise Soup with Prawn, Fish Maw, Squid and 
Crab Meat

海鲜汤（鱼肚，鲜虾，鱿鱼，蟹肉）
Small 小:  IDR 170,000
Large 大: IDR 235,500

Golden Pumpkin Soup with Seafood
海王海鲜金汤 （海鲜，南瓜）

Small 小:  IDR 187,000
Large 大: IDR 259,050

Szechuan Soup with Seafood, Shitake Mushrooms, Bamboo 
Shoots and Tofu

四川风味海鲜浓汤 (海鲜，香菇，竹笋，豆腐)
Small 小:  IDR 170,000
Large 大: IDR 235,500

汤品

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



SEAFOOD 海鲜
Onions, Capsicum and Pineapples, Sweet 
and Sour Sauce
酸甜风味,搭配洋葱、甜椒和凤梨、酸甜酱



SEAFOOD

FISH OF THE DAY 热菜
Grouper 石斑鱼 | Sea Bass 鲈鱼 | Snapper 鲷鱼

Steamed 蒸

“Nyonya Style” with Lemongrass, Turmeric, Ginger Flower 
and Kaffir Lime Leaves

娘惹风味 清蒸，搭配柠檬草、姜黄、姜花、泰国柠檬

Stemed Fish “Hong Kong Style” with Soya Sauce and Spring 
Onion

港式风味, 清蒸，搭配酱油、香菜、青葱

“Teo Chew Style” with Pickled Plum, Ginger, Szechuan 
Vegetables, Shiitake Mushrooms, Tofu and Chillies

潮州风味, 清蒸，搭配番茄、凤梨、茄子

Deep Fried 炸

Garlic, Spring Onions, Onions, Ginger and Chilli Sauce
香辣风味, 搭配大蒜、青葱、洋葱、生姜和辣酱

Onions, Capsicum and Pineapples, Sweet and Sour Sauce
酸甜风味,搭配洋葱、甜椒和凤梨、酸甜酱

Seasonal Price
市价

Steamed Fish with Chilli Sauce
辣酱蒸鱼

Sea Bass IDR 85,000/100gr
Snapper IDR 90,000/100gr
Garoupa IDR 95,000/100gr

Mud Crab/Stone Crabs IDR 95,000/100gr

海鲜

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



MUD CRAB 泥蟹
Wok-Fried Mud Crab with Black Pepper 
Sauce
黑胡椒酱炒



SEAFOOD

MUD CRAB 泥蟹

Braised Mud Crab in Rich Curry Sauce
红烧，搭配奶油咖喱，青柠叶，干辣椒，芫荽籽

Wok-fried Mud Crab with Salted Egg 
香辣咸蛋小炒，搭配咖喱叶，辣椒

Wok-fried Mud Crab with Black Pepper Sauce
黑胡椒酱炒

Wok-fried Mud Crab with Singapore Style Chilli Sauce
新加坡辣椒蟹

Seasonal Price
市价

海鲜

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



SEAFOOD

SQUID 鱿鱼

Wok-fried Squid with Garlic, Spring Onions, Onions, Ginger 
and Chilli Sauce

辣味香煎
Small 小:  IDR 199,500
Large 大: IDR 352,000

Wok-fried Squid with Green Chilli Sambal
绿辣椒参巴酱小炒

Small 小:  IDR 199,500
Large 大: IDR 352,000

Deep-fried Crispy Squid with Salted Egg
香辣咸蛋小炒，搭配咖喱叶，辣椒

Small 小:  IDR 199,500
Large 大: IDR 352,000

Crispy Cereal Squid
香煎爆炒，搭配穀類，辣椒，咖喱叶

Small 小:  IDR 199,500
Large 大: IDR 352,000

Crispy Squid in Golden Pumpkin Sauce
南瓜清炒，搭配黄油，鸡蛋，牛奶

Small 小:  IDR 199,500
Large 大: IDR 352,000

Crispy Squid with Garlic Chilli & Salt
椒盐炸鱿鱼

Small 小:  IDR 199,500
Large 大: IDR 352,000

海鲜

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



SEAFOOD

PRAWNS 大虾

Hot Plate Prawns in Spicy Ginger Garlic Sauce
铁板大虾与海鲜，佐以辣酱，生姜，大蒜，鸡蛋

Small 小:  IDR 245,000
Large 大: IDR 395,000

Wok-fried Kung Pao Prawns with Dried Chillies and Cashews
宫保风味，搭配辣辣，腰果

Small 小:  IDR 235,000
Large 大: IDR 382,000

Crispy Prawns with Salted Egg
香辣咸蛋，搭配咖喱叶，辣椒

Small 小: IDR 235,000
Large 大: IDR 382,000

Crispy Golden Sand Prawns
金沙大虾，香煎爆炒，搭配穀類，辣椒，咖喱叶

Small 小: IDR 235,000
Large 大: IDR 382,000

Crispy Prawns in Golden Pumpkin Sauce
南瓜清炒，搭配黄油，鸡蛋，牛奶

Small 小: IDR 235,000
Large 大: IDR 382,000

海鲜

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



CHICKEN HONEY 鸡肉
Crispy Chicken in Honey Sauce
蜜汁脆鸡



CHICKEN

Crispy Chicken in Mango Lime Sauce
脆皮炸鸡配, 芒果酸橙酱 
Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 273,000

Crispy Chicken in Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce
泰式甜辣酱脆皮炸鸡

Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 273,000

Deep-fried Boneless Chicken in Lemon Sauce
柠檬酱无骨炸鸡

Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 273,000

Crispy Chicken in Honey Sauce
蜜汁脆鸡

Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 273,000

Wok-Fried Black Pepper Chicken
黑椒炒鸡

Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 273,000

Wok-fried Kung Pao Chicken with Dried Chillies and 
Cashews

干辣椒腰果宫保鸡丁
Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 273,000

鸡肉

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



BEEF 牛肉
Wok-fried Beef in Black Pepper Sauce
镬炒黑椒牛肉



BEEF

Seared Beef Tenderloin with Shimeji Mushrooms in Honey 
Pepper Sauce

煎香牛肉嫩肩配香菇蜂蜜胡椒酱
Small 小:  IDR 180,000
Large 大: IDR 265,000

Wok-fried Beef with Pantai Special Sauce
镬炒牛肉配 特制酱

Small 小:  IDR 170,000
Large 大: IDR 258,000

Wok-fried Mongolian Beef with Galangal,
Garlic and Hoisin Sauce

镬炒蒙古牛肉配高良姜、蒜和蚝油酱
Small 小:  IDR 170,000
Large 大: IDR 258,000

Wok-fried Beef with Ginger and Spring Onions in Oyster 
Sauce

镬炒牛肉配姜葱蚝油酱
Small 小:  IDR 170,000
Large 大: IDR 258,000

Wok-fried Beef in Black Pepper Sauce
镬炒黑椒牛肉

Small 小:  IDR 170,000
Large 大: IDR 258,000

牛肉

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



VEGETABLES

KAILAN 芥蓝

Wok-fried with Garlic 
蒜蓉清炒

Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 235,000

Wok-fried “Duo of Flavours” with Crispy Egg and Garlic 
双味香煎蒜蓉蛋

Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 235,000

EGGPLANT 茄子

Wok-fried with Garlic, Sambal Belacan Shrimp Paste 
虾酱小炒，搭配辣椒和虾米

Small 小:  IDR 131,000
Large 大: IDR 181,000

Wok-fried with Sambal Belado Sauce with Dried Shrimp 
印尼风味，搭配虾米和红辣椒酱

Small 小:  IDR 131,000
Large 大: IDR 181,000

Deep-fried with Salted Egg Sauce 
香辣咸蛋爆炒茄子酥
Small 小:  IDR 131,000
Large 大: IDR 181,000

蔬菜

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



VEGETABLES

KANGKONG 空心菜

Wok-fried with Garlic 
蒜蓉清炒

Small 小:  IDR 131,000
Large 大: IDR 181,000

Wok-fried with Sambal Belacan Shrimp Paste 
虾酱小炒，搭配辣椒和虾米

Small 小:  IDR 131,000
Large 大: IDR 181,000

BROCCOLI 西兰花

Wok-fried with Garlic, Carrots and Scallops 
扇贝清炒

Small 小:  IDR 158,000
Large 大: IDR 230,000

Wok-fried with Garlic and Oyster Sauce 
蚝油小炒

Small 小:  IDR 158,000
Large 大: IDR 230,000

ASPARAGUS 芦笋

Wok-fried with Sambal Belacan Shrimp Paste 
虾酱小炒，搭配辣椒和虾米

Small 小:  IDR 155,500
Large 大: IDR 222,500

Wok-fried with Garlic, Carrots and Scallops
扇贝清炒

Small 小:  IDR 165,000
Large 大: IDR 235,000

蔬菜

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



VEGETABLES
蔬菜

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax

BEAN SPROUTS 豆芽

Wok-fried with Garlic 
蒜蓉清炒

Small 小:  IDR 142,200
Large 大: IDR 200,250

Wok-fried with Salted Fish, Mushrooms and Spring Onions
咸鱼清炒

Small 小:  IDR 158,500
Large 大: IDR 222,500

VEGETABLES
蔬菜



Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax

TOFU

Claypot Braised Homemade Tofu with
Seafood and Mushrooms 

炖手工豆腐，搭配海鲜和蘑菇
Small 小:  IDR 172,000
Large 大: IDR 210,000

Spicy Sauce Tofu on a Hot Plate with
choice of Tofu Chicken or Seafood 

铁板豆腐，搭配海鲜辣酱
Small 小:  IDR 158,000
Large 大: IDR 198,000

Crispy Tofu with Spring Onions in Hong Kong Sauce 
酱炸豆腐，搭配香葱和香港酱

Small 小:  IDR 135,000
Large 大: IDR 171,000

Crispy Tofu with Homemade Chilli Sauce 
酱炸豆腐，搭配香葱和自制酱料

Small 小:  IDR 129,150
Large 大: IDR 173,250

Braised Tofu with Fish Maw and Mushrooms 
红烧花胶蘑菇豆腐

Small 小:  IDR 228,000
Large 大: IDR 322,000

豆腐



Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax

EGG

Omelette with Button Mushrooms, Onions and Shallots 
蘑菇煎蛋饼

Small 小:  IDR 75,000
Large 大: IDR 117,000

Omelette with Prawns, Onions and Shallots
虾仁煎蛋饼

Small 小:  IDR 89,000
Large 大: IDR 131,000

鸡蛋



Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax

RICE

FRIED RICE 炒饭
Fried Rice with Crab Meat and Scallops

蟹肉炒米饭, 扇贝
Small 小:  IDR 190,000 
Large 大: IDR 245,000

Yang Chow Fried Rice with Prawns and Chicken Char Siew
虾仁鸡丁扬州炒饭

Small 小:  IDR 165,000 
Large 大: IDR 210000

STEAMED RICE 蒸米饭
IDR 25,000

SAMBAL BELACAN 虾酱辣椒酱
IDR 50,000/200gr

饭



MEE SUA 面线
Wok-Fried Mee Sua
(with choice of Seafood, Chicken or
Vegetable)
炒面线（选海鲜,鸡肉，或蔬菜）



NOODLES

MEE SUA 面线

Wok-fried Mee Sua
(with choice of Seafood, Chicken or Vegetables)

炒面线（选海鲜,鸡肉，或蔬菜）
Small 小:  IDR 180,000 | IDR 165,000 | IDR 155,000
Large 大: IDR 257,000 | IDR 222,500 | IDR 181,000

BEE HOON 米粉

Wok-fried Bee Hoon
(with choice of Seafood, Chicken or Vegetables)

炒米粉（选海鲜,鸡肉，或蔬菜）
Small 小:  IDR 168,000 | IDR 155,500 | IDR 131,000
Large 大: IDR 257,000 | IDR 222,500 | IDR 168,000

EGG NOODLES 黄面

Chef’s Special Malay-Style Mee Goreng with Seafood
马来酱炒鸡蛋面，搭配海鲜

Small 小:  IDR 156,000 
Large 大: IDR 218,000

HOR FUN 河粉

Wok-fried Hor Fun
(with choice of Beef or Seafood)

炒河粉（选牛肉或海鲜)
Small 小:  IDR 155,000 
Large 大: IDR 225,500

Tom Yam Seafood Fried Kway Teow
冬荫功海鲜炒粿条

IDR 155,000

面条

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax

DESSERTS

Chilled White Fungus, Papaya and Chinese Herbs
冰镇银耳，搭配木瓜和中草药

Hot White Fungus with Honey Pear and Red Dates
银耳雪梨红枣羹

Fresh Fruits with Lemongrass Jelly
鲜果配柠檬草果冻

Seasonal Fresh Fruits
时令水果

Ice Cream (Chocolate, Strawberry and Vanilla)
冰淇淋 (巧克力，草莓，香草）

IDR 75,000

甜品

Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



Spicy  |       Recommended
Our team will assist you with any dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax

BEVERAGE

COFFEE & TEA
HOT or ICED

Black Coffee
Café Latte
Cappucino
Flavoured Café Latte
/Cappucino
Mint, Vanilla,Hezelnut or Caramel
Hot Chocolate
Iced Chocolate
Hot Tea
Jasmine, Misty Green, Wild Chrysanthemum,
Chamomile
Blooming Floral Tea
Chinese Tea
Lemon Tea
Flavoured Iced Tea
Lychee,Peach, Strawberry, Wild Mint

*Milk Choices Available:
Full Cream, Low Fat, Almond, Oat or Soya

IDR 50,000
IDR 55,000
IDR 55,000
IDR 80,000

IDR 55,000
IDR 75,000

IDR 65,000
IDR 85,000
IDR 85,000
IDR 65,000
IDR 80,000

饮料





BEVERAGE

BEERS (CAN)

Bintang Draught
Bintang
Bintang Crystal
Bali Hai
Carlsberg
Corona Extra

SOFT DRINKS
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Zero Coke
Coca Cola
Sprite
Fanta

FRESH COCONUT
Whole Coconut
Coconut Gula Malaka

IDR 150,000
IDR 105,000
IDR 85,000
IDR 105,000
IDR 105,000
IDR 150,000

IDR 50,000
IDR 50,000
IDR 50,000
IDR 50,000
IDR 50,000
IDR 50,000

IDR 100,000
IDR 105,000

饮料

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



BEVERAGE
饮料

SMOOTHIES
Probiotic
Red Dragon
Dragon Fruit, Strawberry, Yogurt, Honey, Fresh 
Milk
Sweet Banana
Fresh Banana, Cinamon Powder, Yogurt, Honey, 
Fresh Milk
Mango Lassi
Mango Puree, Groundnut, Fresh Milk, Yogurt
and Honey

Fresh Squeezed Juice
Green Apple, Watermelon,
Pineapple
Orange
Fresh Coconut

Kombucha
Grape, Butterfly Pea Lychee,
Rosella, Mangorita, Ginger
Cinnamon, Mojjito

MINERAL & SPARKLING 
WATER 
Aqua Reflection 380ml
San Pellegrino 750ml

IDR 130,000

IDR 130,000

IDR 130,000

IDR 95,000
IDR 95,000
IDR 100,000

IDR 45,000
IDR 145,000

IDR 75,000

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax



   

BEVERAGE
饮料

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax

PANTAI COCKTAILS 
Tropical Sunrise
Dragon Fruit, Strawberry, Yakult and Honey

Cocktails
Tropical Sangria
Pineapple Fruit, Mango Fruit, Dragon Fruit,
Strawberry Fruit, Rum, Pineappe Juice, Guava 
Juice, Passion Syrup, Red Wine
Summer Sangria
Orange Fruit, Lemon Fruit, Pineapple Fruit,
Strawberry Fruit, Peach Syrup, Kiwi Fruit, Orange 
Juice, Vodka, White Wine
Mango Citrus Martini
Citrus, Infused vodka, Triple sec, Orange, Lime
Mango, Sugar
Mojito | Passion, Strawberry,
Classic 
Light Rum, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint Leaves, Simple 
Syrup
Apricot Sour
Vodka, Apricot Brandy, Fresh Lime, Syrup, Soda

PANTAI MOCKTAILS
Tropical Treat
Fresh Cold Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Hydro 
Coco, Cinnamon Syrup, Pineapple, Nata De 
Coco, Palm Sugar
Lol’s
Lychee, Orange, Lime, Lemon, Lemonade
Lychee Ginger Cooler
Lychee, Fresh Ginger, Lemonade
Crushed Mint Lemonade
Lemon, Lime, Mint leaves, Lemonade

IDR 205,000

IDR 205,000

IDR 205,000

IDR 205,000

IDR 205,000

IDR 190,000

IDR 105,000

IDR 105,000

IDR 105,000

IDR 105,000



BEVERAGE
饮料

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax

COFFEE MOCKTAILS

Sun Kiss Spring
Strawberry Syrup, Elder Flower Syrup, Fresh 
Lemon Juice, Espresso, Lemonade
Sun Kiss Summer
Passion Fruit, Mint Syrup, Fresh Pineapple, Lemon 
Juice, Esspresso, Soda

IDR 110,000

IDR 110,000






